EQUATOR SERIES
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 3 Sizes | Adjustable Beam Angle
The EQUATOR is a cylinder track head offers a range of optical options, multiple sizing and
beam angles available. Its accessories and mounting options allow for seamless
customization. With straight forward installation, adjustments to the lighting can be made
quickly and effortlessly on field. It will brighten your space by offering 2450 lumens.
Applications: Art Galleries | Show Rooms | Retail Stores | Hospitality

27K 30K 35K 40K 50K
ORDERING GUIDE
EQUATOR SERIES
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2026-04-02
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 3 Sizes | Adjustable Beam Angle
12 -VA P 2750
TL-EQM
ERALUX Equator
Mini
Track Head
2.4’’ Aperture
1000lm
TL-EQ
ERALUX Equator
Track Head
2.8’’ Aperture
1660lm
TL-EQG
ERALUX Equator
Grande
Track Head
3.1’’ Aperture
2300lm
12
120V
-VA
Variable
Distribution
15˚ to 53˚
Variable
 Distribution
19˚ to 52˚
Variable
Distribution
20˚ to 44˚
P
Premium 90
CRI
2750
27/30/35/40/50K
CCT Switchable
J1
Juno
G1
Global
H1
Halo
L1
Lightolier
BK
Black powder
coat
WH
White powder
coat
Fixture Family Voltage Distribution CRI CCT Adapter Finish
DIMENSIONS
TL-EQX12
• Rotation up to 355˚
Dimensions
TL-EQM12 TL-EQ12 TL-EQG12
A ∅ 2.4 in ∅ 2.8 in ∅ 3.1 in
B 6.28 in 6.66 in 6.89 in
C 7.32 in 7.88 in 8.28 in
C
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when